

			Northern Concrete Pipe Inc.	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
18" Diameter, CI IV	2400	Ft	\$25.88	\$62,112.00
24" Diameter, CI IV	400	Ft	\$39.98	\$15,992.00
30" Diameter, CI IV	300	Ft	\$63.76	\$19,128.00
36" Diameter, CI IV	200	Ft	\$85.28	\$17,056.00
48" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$132.04	\$26,408.00
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$189.48	\$37,896.00
72" Diameter, CI III	100	Ft	\$268.66	\$26,866.00
84" Diameter, CI III	100	Ft	\$497.25	\$49,725.00
18" End Section	100	Ea	\$538.00	\$53,800.00
24" End Section	20	Ea	\$641.00	\$12,820.00
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$767.00	\$7,670.00
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$68.00	\$2,448.00
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon / 30 lb	48	Ea	\$68.00	\$3,264.00
			TOTAL BID	\$335,185.00